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Platz Punkte WKI. Jg. L M SM MJ F FS WJ St-Nr. Name 100m Weit Kugel  Hoch 400 110mH Diskus  Stab Speer 1500 m
1 4805 F 87 T } ¥ Rau, Julia vereinslos 13,78 467 1169 148 6482 21,21 3610 190 31,40 6:50,02
2 4177 M 74 1 - ™ Schurath, Jérg HU Beri 1239 591 915 168 5651 17,09 26,38 290 33,83 5:22,81
3 4748 W) 88 T 1 % Timme, Lavinia FC Timme 1360 480 908 132 6810 1841 2160 2,60 27,87 6:01,77
4 4740 M) 88 1 } 5 Marhold, Volker ~ S°¢8erin 12,70 540 1226 152 60,84 1824 3462 2,50 44,07 5:02,09
5 4641 L 87 1 o } 52 gchanze, Hanko LAC Berlin 1153 625 863 160 51,21 21,09 1851 260 26,21 4:52,54
6 4589 F 79 2 } % Kubiak, Nicole SV e Hohen Neuendort 1442 469 904 144 67,59 1840 22,61 230 27,45 6:12,05
7 4544 M T9 2 T } 2 Krager, Ronny Berliner Turerschaft 1249 574 849 156 57,45 16,76 20,33 2,50 36,56 5:00,15
8 453 M 79 3 - ¥ Kurth, Stefan verinsos 1231 559 1021 1,68 61,40 17,64 30,22 330 34,88 6:09,85
9 4509 L 87 2 T } 5 Kohre, Tobias LAC Berln 11,89 614 7,70 164 5635 19,02 20,88 2,10 36,71 5:00,97
10 4498 F 8 -3 } 7 Goclik, Sabrina BSV 1652 1433 483 827 148 7001 1844 2538 210 26,23 6:16,64
11 4340 M 79 4 o } 9 Wielandner, Marc ~ verisios 12,47 553 7,78 156 5529 19,30 19,76 3,10 30,70 5:01,41
12 4224 M 8 5 o } % Kunze, Lars vereinslos 1259 471 11,83 168 61,75 17,97 3403 230 32.355:57,72
13 4223 F 8 o4 } 8 Kulow, Anicd Berliner Turerschaft 1393 464 891 132 6681 1994 2022 2,10 19,84 5:59,32
14 4141 M) 9 2 ¥ Forster, Vincent ~ PSVObmpiaerin 1257 498 984 148 5830 1851 22,64 230 37,665:12,13
15 4110 F 8 5 } 7 Lenke, Patricia SC Potsdam 1397 480 958 140 71,46 1944 20,77 000 29,52 6:23,64
16 4061 M 8 6 T } 8% Menta, David Berliner Tumerschat 1207 521 751 152 5458 1941 20,66 2,50 27,74 5:19,47
17 3963 MJ 89 3 } 5% petz, Olaf Berliner Tumerschaft 1251 487 7,81 156 5591 19,32 1794 230 24,46 4:46,73
18 380 M 78 7 o } 7 Fruth, Sven Berliner Turerschaft 12,70 479 922 144 57,33 19,64 24,42 190 33,09 5:04,06
19 3887 SM 64 1. } 74 Drescher, Torsten ~ A°® 12,86 529 7,62 164 6053 1818 20,66 250 24,70 5:17,56
20 3877 M 82 8 ~ ¥ Joswiak, Piet SvelHohenNewerdof 12,95 552 954 152 60,25 2024 2355 250 28,29 5:17,55
21 3865 WJ 89 T 2 Herrmann, Jaqueline Beriner Tumerschat 1396 456 7,03 132 64,84 2055 1911 1,70 17,74 6:10,37
22 3830 SM 60 2. } 3 Britze, Frank PSV Olympia Berlin 12,65 503 934 156 61,77 1948 2433 2,50 39,13 6:00,86
23 3602 M 68 9 o } 53 Knispel, Michael =~ MsvTwemFakuwo 1387 500 9,77 1,48 66,77 20,16 2566 290 38,25 5:37,43
24 3582 SM 64 3. } 5 Tiesler, Roland LG Nord Berln 1359 493 885 164 6395 19,62 2384 290 29,28 5:53,66
25 3506 M 79 10 o } %7 Weiss, Alexander ~ versios 12,32 598 1092 1,64 5577 20,04 2587 0,00 0,00

N
»

3472 M 69 1 1 % Wendlandt, Nicolai -6 Nerderin 1325 509 9,58 148 6548 1988 27,18 290 37,43 7:0576
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Engelénder, Niko
Nitsch, Axel
Scheer, Anna
Boroske, Jannik
Marhold, Hartmut
Bechly, Karsten
Gumz, Dennis
Buttelmann, Rocky
Klammt, Veronika
Ritschel, Klaus
Runge, Ray
Antczak, Danny
Geffke, Jonas
Jousten, Laura
Grdning, Sonja

Berliner Turnerschaft
vereinslos

Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
SCC Berlin

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/O
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
Berliner Turnerschaft
MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/O
LAC Berlin

vereinslos

SV el. Hohen Neuendorf
Berliner Turnerschaft

vereinslos

Kehnscharper Chl"iSt Berliner Turnerschaft

Baumgart, René
Karliczek, Volkmar
Ké&hne, Fabian
Sauer, Michael
Heger, Detlef

Berliner Turnerschaft

vereinslos

Berliner Turnerschaft

SV el. Hohen Neuendorf

FC Timme

100 m

12,75
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14,37
12,98
14,54
13,93
13,75
13,07
14,55
14,88
11,69
13,11
12,98
15,85
16,26
14,31
13,43
15,98
13,31
15,23
14,65

Weit

4,95
5,11
4,23
4,73
4,45
4,72
4,44
5,31
4,15
4,48
0,00
4,82
4,44
3,82
3,69
4,21
5,01
3,55
4,77
4,04
4,03

Kugel

7,96
9,14
7,11
9,13
9,40
6,69
7,70
10,01
6,30
9,27
9,80
6,62
5,99
7,13
7,55
6,33
7,46
7,75
6,66
7,15
6,40

Hoch

1,52
1,52
1,28
1,36
1,40
1,44
1,40
1,52
1,36
1,40
1,56
1,36
1,36
1,12
1,20
1,28
1,48
1,28
1,20
1,24
1,24

400

60,85
66,05
69,02
61,99
68,19
63,61
59,60
74,23
70,17
75,16
62,91
71,21
63,72
75,98
82,49
68,23
59,47
80,38
63,39
78,30
74,05

110mH

19,40
21,02
21,89
18,78
21,16
22,14
24,40
22,24
21,83
25,42
0,00
21,83
21,59
22,78
33,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Diskus

22,19
21,16
14,54
26,99
28,60
18,27
20,10
25,11
16,70
30,41
24,81
14,96
15,19
14,60
19,18

0,00

0,00
24,05

0,00
19,50

0,00

Stab

1,50
2,10
1,70
1,30
2,50
2,10
1,50
1,90
1,10
2,50
0,00
2,50
0,00
1,10
1,10
0,00
0,00
2,10
0,00
1,30
0,00
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Speer 1500 m

20,98 5:19,86
37,24 5:36,82
16,76 6:19,69
18,38 5:32,24
34,58 5:54,52
25,71 4:56,41
20,10 4:48,25
29,67 7:14,94
11,76 7:15,02
45,00 6:30,31
33,27
26,78 6:08,09
25,64 6:05,08
13,42 6:33,61
17,44 6:45,49
0,00
0,00
25,27 6:31,54
0,00
20,73 6:35,01
0,00



